｜PP = Pre-punched hole｜1S = pre punched holes, One side｜2S = pre punched holes, Two sides｜
PRODUCT CODE A (mm) B (mm) T (mm) R (mm) Length (M) Price NZD
SP-A12T1R0.5 12 12 1.5 0.5 6 $12.60
SP-A16T1.4R0.5 16 16 1.4 0.5 6 $16.40
SP-A19T1.5R0.5 19 19 1.5 0.5 6 $18.40
SP-A22T1.5R1 22 22 1.5 1 6 $19.00
SP-A22T2R0.5 22 22 2 0.5 6 $25.00
SP-A25T1.4R1 25 25 1.5 1 6 $20.00
SP-A25T2R2 25 25 2 2 6 $29.70
SP-A28T2R1 28 28 2 1 6 $3200
SP-A30T1.5R1 30 30 1.5 1 6 $36.80
SP-A32T2R2 32 32 2 2 6 $38.00
SP-A32T1.5R2 32 32 1.5 2 6 $35.20
SP-A35T2R2 35 35 2 2 6 $39.80
SP-A38T2.5R3 40 40 2.5 3 6 52.60
SP-A40T2HOLR3 40 40 2 3 6 $38.60
SP-A50T3 50 50 3 3 6 $73.60
SP-A50T3 / PP - 1S
Round hole 20mm 50 50 3 3 6 $79.80
SP-A50T3 / PP - 2S
Round hole 20mm 50 50 3 3 6 $85.60
SP-A50T3R3 / PP - 1S
Square hole 20mm 50 50 3 3 6
SP-A50T3 R3 / PP - 2S
Square hole 20mm 50 50 3 3 6
SP-A65T3 R3 65 65 3 3 6 $89.80
SP-A65T3 R3 / PP - 1S
Round hole 20mm 65 65 3 3 6 $98.80
SP-A65T3 R3 / PP - 2S
Round hole 20mm 65 65 3 3 6 $106.00
SP-A75T3R3 75 75 3 3 6 $115.80
SP-A100T3R3 100 100 3 3 6 $153.40
Email: sales@alumex.co.nz
Website: alumex.co.nz
Address: Auckland
Mobile:0220892380
Square